

Merchant Capital Shari'ah Cash Advance

We, the members of the Shari'ah Advisory Committee, hereby approve the Merchant Capital Shari'ah Cash Advance product, structured on the principle of Wakala. We have reviewed the required documents, policies and processes and are comfortable that the product is in accordance with the principles of Shari'ah.

Mufti Zaid Haspatel Chairman: Shari'ah Advisory Committee

Mufti Yusuf Suliman Member: Shari'ah Advisory Committee

L.K

Qari Mohamad Sauleh Peck Member: Shari'ah Advisory Committee

01/03/2023 (Valid for one year from issue)

Date

Standard Bank is an authorised financial services and registered credit provider (NCRCP15). The Standard Bank of South Africa Limited (Reg. No. 1962/000738/06). It Can Be is a trademark of The Standard Bank of South Africa Limited. GMS-15677 3/23